
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/23/2025 - 6/23/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-006536 06/23/2025 00:14 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 00:21 INFO    351 W DE VARGAS ST C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/23/2025 00:56 TRAFFIC 2022 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/23/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-006535 06/23/2025 01:07 CRIMDAM
A

1621 PACHECO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/23/2025 01:41 SUSPVEH 3003 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 119 E MARCY ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/23/2025 02:10 WELFARE 117 GALISTEO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/23/2025 02:14 CLOSEPA 717-BLK ACEQUIA MADRE C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-006537 06/23/2025 02:23 ARSON   3458 ZAFARANO DR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/23/2025 02:28 DISORDER 3237-39 JEMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 02:55 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/23/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/23/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 535 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006538 06/23/2025 04:03 STOLENM
V

2778 ASPEN LOOP A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 04:18 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/23/2025 04:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 04:35 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 04:46 WELFARE 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-006539 06/23/2025 05:15 WARRANT 23 CAMINO JUSTICIA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/23/2025 05:16 SUSPPER 428 CAMINO ALIRE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY
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06/23/2025 05:30 TRAFFIC 7746 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 05:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/23/2025 05:58 MVAINJUR LOPEZ LN/AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/23/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1427 AGUA FRIA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/23/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006540 06/23/2025 06:09 SIMPASLT 3155 CERRILLOS RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/23/2025 06:54 DEADANIM 3298 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/23/2025 06:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 06:57 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 07:00 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/23/2025 07:03 DISORDER 707 VIENTO DR A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006548 06/23/2025 07:04 LARCBIKE 646 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/23/2025 07:17 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 07:18 DISORDER W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/23/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-006543 06/23/2025 07:38 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/23/2025 07:41 WELFARE 4384 RODEO RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006546 06/23/2025 07:43 STOLENM
V

6921-2204 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-006541 06/23/2025 07:48 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 1435 CANYON RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 08:02 DISORDER CALLE DE 
SUENOS/SIRINGO RD

A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-006544 06/23/2025 08:04 CRIDAMM
V

4000-1923 LA CARRERA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-006542 06/23/2025 08:10 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 08:12 WELFARE 2748-B GALISTEO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/23/2025 08:17 TRAFFIC 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/23/2025 08:21 MVAPRIV 5520 WELLNESS WAY A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/23/2025 08:27 WELFARE 2201 CAMINO POLVOSO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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06/23/2025 08:38 PARKED  JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/23/2025 08:38 ALARMBU
S

233 JOHNSON ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 08:46 TRAFFIC 4920 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/23/2025 08:55 CLOSEPA 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 08:56 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 09:05 TRAFFIC 3513 ZAFARANO DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-006545 06/23/2025 09:05 MVAPRIV 39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/23/2025 09:09 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

06/23/2025 09:18 MVANONI
N

2861 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/23/2025 09:18 TRAFFIC 2641 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/23/2025 09:28 TRAFFIC W MANHATTAN AVE/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-006547 06/23/2025 09:30 HARASS  120 S FEDERAL PL A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 09:41 ANIMCONF 4801 BECKNER RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/23/2025 09:46 MVANONI
N

ACEQUIA MADRE/SOSAYA 
LN

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-006549 06/23/2025 09:50 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/23/2025 09:53 FOLLOWU
P

2218-607 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

06/23/2025 09:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/23/2025 09:59 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/23/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/23/2025 10:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-006551 06/23/2025 10:11 WELFARE 3209 CASA RINCONADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006550 06/23/2025 10:13 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/23/2025 10:16 DISORDER 1201 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 10:17 NARCOTIC 2861 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 10:23 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/23/2025 10:24 FOLLOWU
P

121-D LUCIA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-006553 06/23/2025 10:33 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 10:38 WELFARE 950 MORNING DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/23/2025 10:43 MVAPRIV 2056 GALISTEO ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/23/2025 10:44 BARKING 5917 VIOLETA VIRTUOSO 
ST

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-006552 06/23/2025 10:50 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/23/2025 10:54 ALARMRE
S

1065 CAMINO MANANA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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06/23/2025 10:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/23/2025 10:59 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/23/2025 11:07 DOCINFOR 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 11:07 MVANONI
N

3347 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/23/2025 11:08 NEIGHBOR 4201 SILENT WING A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/23/2025 11:13 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/23/2025 11:14 OVERDOS
E

1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-006555 06/23/2025 11:21 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/23/2025 11:21 WELFARE 322 TESUQUE DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/23/2025 11:25 DISORDER 16 EMBLEM RD P73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/23/2025 11:28 TRAFFIC 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/23/2025 11:33 RAL     2500 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/23/2025 11:42 FIGHT   3000 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-006554 06/23/2025 11:46 FRAUD   1010 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/23/2025 11:49 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO 
ST

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/23/2025 11:50 ALARMBU
S

403-1/2 S GUADALUPE ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006571 06/23/2025 11:50 STOLENM
V

73 PASEO REAL B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-006556 06/23/2025 11:52 SIMBATT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/23/2025 11:53 ABANDON 1013 CALLE LA RESOLANA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/23/2025 11:54 PSYCH   1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/23/2025 11:55 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/23/2025 11:57 ALARMBU
S

200-1 W DE VARGAS ST A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

06/23/2025 12:07 PARKED  WHISPERING WING 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/23/2025 12:08 MVAPRIV 4201 RODEO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-006557 06/23/2025 12:16 DEATH   1935 ASPEN DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/23/2025 12:25 COURTTR
A

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

06/23/2025 12:28 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 12:29 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-006558 06/23/2025 12:32 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

06/23/2025 12:34 911HU   3458 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/23/2025 12:38 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 12:52 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/23/2025 12:53 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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06/23/2025 12:53 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/23/2025 13:00 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA 
CONTENTA DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/23/2025 13:05 911HU   2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006560 06/23/2025 13:17 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/23/2025 13:29 WELFARE 950-BLK VERDINAL LN C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/23/2025 13:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/23/2025 13:36 ALARMRE
S

1249 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006559 06/23/2025 13:44 STRAY   2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/23/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 4650-143 AIRPORT RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 1435 CANYON RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-006565 06/23/2025 14:10 CRIDAMM
V

737 AGUA FRIA ST B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-006562 06/23/2025 14:19 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/23/2025 14:21 ASSTJUV 913 W ALAMEDA ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/23/2025 14:31 RECVEH  RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/23/2025 14:52 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006561 06/23/2025 14:53 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006566 06/23/2025 14:58 ITEMLF  4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006564 06/23/2025 15:00 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006563 06/23/2025 15:02 ANIMWELF 1200-62 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/23/2025 15:05 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/23/2025 15:11 MVAPRIV 3931 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/23/2025 15:29 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/23/2025 15:30 RECVEH  33 PLAZA LA PRENSA B323  ARN, DEREK

06/23/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 15:37 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/23/2025 15:37 ASSISTAN 100-250 RIO VISTA PL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/23/2025 15:49 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/23/2025 15:56 RAL     2704-C HERRADURA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

06/23/2025 15:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/23/2025 16:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006567 06/23/2025 16:13 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

06/23/2025 16:21 FOLLOWU
P

1435 CANYON RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/23/2025 16:25 DEADANIM 1004 DON CUBERO AVE S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/23/2025 16:26 MVAINJUR OLD PECOS TRL/PLAZUELA 
VISTA

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/23/2025 16:31 CRIMDAM
A

2218-304 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 16:39 ALARMBU
S

3220-A RICHARDS LN B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/23/2025 16:50 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/23/2025 16:50 MVAPRIV 4410 RODEO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/23/2025 17:00 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

06/23/2025 17:03 TRAFFIC 100 W ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 17:04 MVAHIT  5701 HERRERA DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/23/2025 17:07 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/23/2025 17:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/23/2025 17:10 TRAFFIC 5914 CERRILLOS RD I18   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

06/23/2025 17:10 RECVEH  322 TESUQUE DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 17:17 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 17:22 AMBULAN
C

66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/23/2025 17:25 ANIMCONF 320 W MANHATTAN AVE S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

06/23/2025 17:27 DOMNOTI
F

6321-5 JAGUAR DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 17:30 DOMNOTI
F

4499-5203 SAN IGNACIO RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 17:44 OVERDOS
E

3900 RODEO RD B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/23/2025 17:50 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-006569 06/23/2025 17:54 WELFARE 3237-23 JEMEZ RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006568 06/23/2025 17:56 CRIMDAM
A

211 OLD SANTA FE TRL F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

06/23/2025 17:59 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/23/2025 18:05 SUSPVEH 1940 MORRIS PL B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/23/2025 18:23 DISORDER 530 W CORDOVA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/23/2025 18:31 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006570 06/23/2025 18:33 SUSPPER 518-A W CORDOVA RD F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

2025-006591 06/23/2025 18:37 FRAUD   3898 MONTANA VERDE RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA
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06/23/2025 18:38 911HU   707 ALARID ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 18:38 DISORDER 837 ALTO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/23/2025 18:46 LARCENY 5992 AIRPORT RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/23/2025 19:23 SUSPVEH 545 W CORDOVA RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

06/23/2025 19:32 ALARMBU
S

1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 19:35 MVAHIT  OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/23/2025 19:35 DISORDER 837 ALTO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/23/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC 406 ALAMO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/23/2025 19:45 FIGHT   490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-006572 06/23/2025 19:53 B&E     5253 VIA DEL CIELO B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/23/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 20:06 DISORDER 5219 ILEA WAY B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/23/2025 20:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/23/2025 20:15 ASSISTAN 2035-26 CALLE LORCA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/23/2025 20:20 TRAFFIC 3542 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 20:31 TRAFFIC 3573 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 20:42 TRAFFIC 2491 SAWMILL RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/23/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 21:08 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 21:18 WEAPON  1023 SIRINGO RONDO E B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-006573 06/23/2025 21:25 B&E     5253 VIA DEL CIELO B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/23/2025 21:39 ALARMBU
S

2434 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 21:42 ALARMRE
S

318 E CORONADO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/23/2025 21:45 SUSPPER 2218-2 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/23/2025 21:49 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/23/2025 21:56 911HU   4230-B AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/23/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 119 E MARCY ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/23/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 22:04 CLOSEPA 7355 AIRPORT RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006578 06/23/2025 22:06 WARRANT 200-8 W DE VARGAS ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006576 06/23/2025 22:09 DOMESTIC 4401 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

06/23/2025 22:10 AMBULAN
C

3007-115 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/23/2025 22:13 FIREWOR
K

AGUA FRIA ST/ACEQUIA DE 
LAS JOYAS

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-006574 06/23/2025 22:20 IPBURGLA 2800 SILER LN C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006580 06/23/2025 22:20 CRIMDAM
A

3007-617 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD
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06/23/2025 22:23 CLOSEPA 2774 SAWMILL RD C208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/23/2025 22:23 DISORDER 103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-006575 06/23/2025 22:28 SUSPPER 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 22:31 TRAFFIC 3985 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

06/23/2025 22:37 DISORDER 3360 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-006577 06/23/2025 22:54 DOMESTIC 3502-17 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/23/2025 22:55 WEAPON  624 PASEO DE PERALTA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/23/2025 22:57 SUSPPER CALLE NOPAL/W ALAMEDA 
ST

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/23/2025 23:04 WELFARE 1121 DON JUAN ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/23/2025 23:17 OVERDOS
E

1260 SILER RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 23:28 TRAFFIC E ALAMEDA ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 23:30 FOLLOWU
P

2911 RUFINA ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

06/23/2025 23:31 ALARMBU
S

1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/23/2025 23:34 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

06/23/2025 23:44 TRAFFIC 1705 PASEO DE PERALTA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/23/2025 23:45 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Total Number of Events Listed:  248
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/23/2025 - 6/23/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-119864 06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C252  NC  06/23/2025 02:43:57
25-119863 06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C220  NC  06/23/2025 01:04:06
25-119866 06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C245  NC  06/23/2025 02:29:54
25-119865 06/23/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1427 AGUA FRIA ST C252  NC  06/23/2025 02:32:39
25-119871 06/23/2025 00:14 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C236  R   06/23/2025 02:24:06
25-119873 06/23/2025 00:21 GENERAL 351 W DE VARGAS ST C208  NC  06/23/2025 01:12:58
25-119882 06/23/2025 00:56 TRAFFIC STOP 2022 CERRILLOS RD C252  VW  06/23/2025 01:00:08
25-119885 06/23/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C252  NC  06/23/2025 02:47:54
25-119887 06/23/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD C220  NC  06/23/2025 01:11:37
25-119886 06/23/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C241  NC  06/23/2025 02:26:42
25-119891 06/23/2025 01:07 CRIMINAL 1621 PACHECO ST C220  R   06/23/2025 05:00:49
25-119897 06/23/2025 01:41 SUSPICIOUS 3003 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA C244  NC  06/23/2025 03:13:12
25-119901 06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C252  NC  06/23/2025 02:48:05
25-119902 06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C208  NC  06/23/2025 02:36:45
25-119904 06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C244  NC  06/23/2025 02:47:12
25-119903 06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C252  NC  06/23/2025 02:26:50
25-119905 06/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 E MARCY ST C74   NC  06/23/2025 02:28:09
25-119908 06/23/2025 02:10 WELFARE 117 GALISTEO ST C74   CNR 06/23/2025 02:12:20
25-119912 06/23/2025 02:14 CLOSE PATROL 717-BLK ACEQUIA MADRE C244  NC  06/23/2025 02:28:25
25-119914 06/23/2025 02:23 ARSON 3458 ZAFARANO DR C208  R   06/23/2025 03:45:29
25-119917 06/23/2025 02:28 DISORDERLY 3237-39 JEMEZ RD A216  NC  06/23/2025 04:05:51
25-119923 06/23/2025 02:55 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST C205  AA  06/23/2025 03:13:03
25-119926 06/23/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD C208  NC  06/23/2025 04:23:37
25-119925 06/23/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 535 CERRILLOS RD A216  NR  06/23/2025 09:30:52
25-119936 06/23/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C236  NC  06/23/2025 04:21:18
25-119940 06/23/2025 04:03 UNLAWFUL 2778 ASPEN LOOP A216  R   06/23/2025 05:39:06
25-119943 06/23/2025 04:18 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  NC  06/23/2025 05:59:43
25-119946 06/23/2025 04:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  CNR 06/23/2025 04:35:12
25-119947 06/23/2025 04:35 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C236  CNR 06/23/2025 05:15:04
25-119950 06/23/2025 04:46 WELFARE 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C265  NC  06/23/2025 04:57:18
25-119952 06/23/2025 05:15 WARRANT 23 CAMINO JUSTICIA C245  R   06/23/2025 06:30:49
25-119953 06/23/2025 05:16 SUSPICIOUS 428 CAMINO ALIRE C205  NR  06/23/2025 06:30:16
25-119957 06/23/2025 05:30 TRAFFIC STOP 7746 CERRILLOS RD C236  CI  06/23/2025 06:02:20
25-119958 06/23/2025 05:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A259  NR  06/23/2025 10:23:01
25-119962 06/23/2025 05:58 MV ACCIDENT LOPEZ LN/AIRPORT RD C252  NR  06/23/2025 07:35:46
25-119963 06/23/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A80   NR  06/23/2025 07:45:20
25-119965 06/23/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1427 AGUA FRIA ST A330  NR  06/23/2025 10:04:28
25-119964 06/23/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A207  NR  06/23/2025 09:57:29
25-119971 06/23/2025 06:09 SIMPLE ASSAULT3155 CERRILLOS RD A207  R   06/23/2025 08:00:58
25-119989 06/23/2025 06:54 DEAD ANIMAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  06/23/2025 07:05:31
25-119990 06/23/2025 06:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NR  06/23/2025 08:39:13
25-119992 06/23/2025 06:57 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  06/23/2025 07:33:14
25-119994 06/23/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  06/23/2025 07:45:07
25-119995 06/23/2025 07:00 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  CNR 06/23/2025 07:13:19
25-119998 06/23/2025 07:03 DISORDERLY 707 VIENTO DR A207  NR  06/23/2025 08:55:05
25-119999 06/23/2025 07:04 LARCENY OF 646 CERRILLOS RD A284  R   06/23/2025 11:09:24
25-120003 06/23/2025 07:17 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  06/23/2025 07:44:57
25-120004 06/23/2025 07:18 DISORDERLY W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD A207  NC  06/23/2025 08:01:18
25-120015 06/23/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/23/2025 07:47:42

Report Generated: 06/24/2025 13:10:55 | User ID: GPEREA
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-120020 06/23/2025 07:38 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD A257  R   06/23/2025 09:04:54
25-120023 06/23/2025 07:41 WELFARE 4384 RODEO RD K254  NR  06/23/2025 08:23:23
25-120025 06/23/2025 07:43 UNLAWFUL 6921-2204 AIRPORT RD A302  R   06/23/2025 10:29:44
25-120031 06/23/2025 07:48 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  R   06/23/2025 10:14:19
25-120039 06/23/2025 07:56 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/23/2025 08:07:23
25-120042 06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST A80   NR  06/23/2025 09:30:49
25-120041 06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A80   NR  06/23/2025 09:37:44
25-120046 06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1435 CANYON RD A207  NR  06/23/2025 09:38:15
25-120044 06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST A80   NR  06/23/2025 08:58:11
25-120043 06/23/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A216  NR  06/23/2025 09:47:17
25-120047 06/23/2025 08:02 DISORDERLY CALLE DE SUENOS/SIRINGO RD A300  NC  06/23/2025 08:48:54
25-120051 06/23/2025 08:04 CRIMINAL 4000-1923 LA CARRERA A218  R   06/23/2025 09:02:17
25-120053 06/23/2025 08:10 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  R   06/23/2025 08:10:30
25-120055 06/23/2025 08:12 WELFARE 2748-B GALISTEO RD A284  CNR 06/23/2025 09:25:31
25-120059 06/23/2025 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/23/2025 08:28:55
25-120064 06/23/2025 08:21 MV ACCIDENT 5520 WELLNESS WAY A408  CNR 06/23/2025 08:56:12
25-120067 06/23/2025 08:27 WELFARE 2201 CAMINO POLVOSO K254  NR  06/23/2025 09:07:22
25-120073 06/23/2025 08:38 ILLEGALLY JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY CLUB RD S406  CI  06/23/2025 09:08:44
25-120074 06/23/2025 08:38 CHECK 233 JOHNSON ST A216  AS  06/23/2025 09:25:09
25-120079 06/23/2025 08:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4920 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/23/2025 08:57:05
25-120086 06/23/2025 08:55 CLOSE PATROL 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  NR  06/23/2025 09:12:28
25-120087 06/23/2025 08:56 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 06/23/2025 09:41:23
25-120092 06/23/2025 09:05 TRAFFIC STOP 3513 ZAFARANO DR T234  CI  06/23/2025 09:14:06
25-120093 06/23/2025 09:05 MV ACCIDENT 39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA S406  R   06/23/2025 09:24:42
25-120094 06/23/2025 09:09 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A257  NR  06/23/2025 09:43:23
25-120101 06/23/2025 09:18 MV ACCIDENT 2861 CERRILLOS RD S406  MVC 06/23/2025 09:54:11
25-120102 06/23/2025 09:18 TRAFFIC STOP 2641 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  06/23/2025 09:28:56
25-120108 06/23/2025 09:28 TRAFFIC STOP W MANHATTAN AVE/S SAINT T234  CI  06/23/2025 09:36:35
25-120109 06/23/2025 09:30 HARASSMENT 120 S FEDERAL PL A216  R   06/23/2025 10:16:42
25-120118 06/23/2025 09:41 ANIMALS 4801 BECKNER RD S507  NR  06/23/2025 10:16:31
25-120120 06/23/2025 09:46 MV ACCIDENT ACEQUIA MADRE/SOSAYA LN S406  NR  06/23/2025 10:05:24
25-120123 06/23/2025 09:50 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  R   06/23/2025 10:57:25
25-120125 06/23/2025 09:53 FOLLOW UP 2218-607 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD I109  NR  06/23/2025 10:23:38
25-120127 06/23/2025 09:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE T234  CI  06/23/2025 10:02:15
25-120129 06/23/2025 09:59 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD A201  NR  06/23/2025 10:22:37
25-120132 06/23/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A207  NR  06/23/2025 10:01:50
25-120133 06/23/2025 10:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T280  CI  06/23/2025 10:11:07
25-120142 06/23/2025 10:11 WELFARE 3209 CASA RINCONADA K254  R   06/23/2025 16:20:51
25-120144 06/23/2025 10:13 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/23/2025 11:45:46
25-120145 06/23/2025 10:16 DISORDERLY 1201 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  06/23/2025 10:43:42
25-120148 06/23/2025 10:17 NARCOTICS 2861 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  06/23/2025 12:19:59
25-120150 06/23/2025 10:23 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  06/23/2025 11:13:54
25-120152 06/23/2025 10:24 FOLLOW UP 121-D LUCIA ST S502  NR  06/23/2025 10:42:24
25-120159 06/23/2025 10:33 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  R   06/23/2025 11:34:40
25-120161 06/23/2025 10:38 WELFARE 950 MORNING DR A300  NC  06/23/2025 13:52:39
25-120164 06/23/2025 10:43 MV ACCIDENT 2056 GALISTEO ST A408  NR  06/23/2025 10:58:09
25-120165 06/23/2025 10:44 BARKING DOG 5917 VIOLETA VIRTUOSO ST S507  CNR 06/23/2025 11:36:14
25-120170 06/23/2025 10:50 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   06/23/2025 10:50:32
25-120172 06/23/2025 10:54 CHECK 1065 CAMINO MANANA A207  AS  06/23/2025 11:26:22
25-120176 06/23/2025 10:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/23/2025 13:48:07
25-120177 06/23/2025 10:59 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A408  MVC 06/23/2025 11:18:04
25-120182 06/23/2025 11:07 DOCUMENTED 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  06/23/2025 12:27:22
25-120183 06/23/2025 11:07 MV ACCIDENT 3347 CERRILLOS RD S406  MVC 06/23/2025 12:02:56
25-120184 06/23/2025 11:08 ASSIST WITH 4201 SILENT WING A302  CNR 06/23/2025 12:03:03
25-120189 06/23/2025 11:13 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  06/23/2025 13:52:20
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25-120191 06/23/2025 11:14 OVERDOSE OR 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A218  NR  06/23/2025 11:44:08
25-120196 06/23/2025 11:21 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  R   06/23/2025 12:14:21
25-120197 06/23/2025 11:21 WELFARE 322 TESUQUE DR B214  NR  06/23/2025 12:12:56
25-120201 06/23/2025 11:25 DISORDERLY 16 EMBLEM RD P73   CNR 06/23/2025 12:00:07
25-120203 06/23/2025 11:28 TRAFFIC STOP 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A201  CI  06/23/2025 11:37:06
25-120208 06/23/2025 11:33 ANIMALS 2500 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S502  NR  06/23/2025 11:44:22
25-120215 06/23/2025 11:42 FIGHT 3000 CERRILLOS RD A218  NC  06/23/2025 11:59:30
25-120219 06/23/2025 11:46 FRAUD 1010 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A249  R   06/23/2025 14:57:32
25-120222 06/23/2025 11:49 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO ST A207  CNR 06/23/2025 12:47:54
25-120223 06/23/2025 11:50 CHECK 403-1/2 S GUADALUPE ST A207  AS  06/23/2025 12:55:16
25-120224 06/23/2025 11:50 UNLAWFUL 73 PASEO REAL B239  R   06/23/2025 20:48:20
25-120226 06/23/2025 11:52 SIMPLE BATTERY1801 ESPINACITAS ST A218  R   06/23/2025 13:10:13
25-120227 06/23/2025 11:53 ABANDONED 1013 CALLE LA RESOLANA S406  NR  06/23/2025 12:43:12
25-120229 06/23/2025 11:54 PSYCHIATRIC 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  NC  06/23/2025 12:23:48
25-120230 06/23/2025 11:55 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A300  NC  06/23/2025 12:32:37
25-120232 06/23/2025 11:57 CHECK 200-1 W DE VARGAS ST A207  AS  06/23/2025 13:00:48
25-120239 06/23/2025 12:07 ILLEGALLY WHISPERING WING RD/DANCING A408  NR  06/23/2025 12:31:15
25-120240 06/23/2025 12:08 MV ACCIDENT 4201 RODEO RD S405  MVC 06/23/2025 12:55:05
25-120246 06/23/2025 12:16 UNATTENDED 1935 ASPEN DR A330  R   06/23/2025 16:10:57
25-120256 06/23/2025 12:25 COURT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA P64   NR  06/23/2025 14:52:47
25-120258 06/23/2025 12:28 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  CNR 06/23/2025 13:05:26
25-120259 06/23/2025 12:29 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  NR  06/23/2025 13:15:33
25-120261 06/23/2025 12:32 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  R   06/23/2025 13:26:16
25-120264 06/23/2025 12:34 911 HANG UP 3458 ZAFARANO DR A302  CNR 06/23/2025 13:04:35
25-120266 06/23/2025 12:38 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  06/23/2025 13:17:37
25-120272 06/23/2025 12:52 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  06/23/2025 15:34:21
25-120273 06/23/2025 12:53 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE S405  MVC 06/23/2025 13:21:49
25-120274 06/23/2025 12:53 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B15   NR  06/23/2025 19:11:39
25-120283 06/23/2025 13:00 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/TIERRA A408  NR  06/23/2025 13:22:45
25-120286 06/23/2025 13:05 911 HANG UP 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B323  NR  06/23/2025 15:06:54
25-120292 06/23/2025 13:17 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   06/23/2025 17:03:23
25-120294 06/23/2025 13:29 WELFARE 950-BLK VERDINAL LN C237  NC  06/23/2025 23:30:43
25-120296 06/23/2025 13:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T280  CI  06/23/2025 13:42:12
25-120298 06/23/2025 13:36 CHECK 1249 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B266  AS  06/23/2025 18:33:05
25-120302 06/23/2025 13:44 STRAY 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S507  R   06/23/2025 13:44:34
25-120307 06/23/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-143 AIRPORT RD K254  NR  06/23/2025 16:01:50
25-120308 06/23/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1435 CANYON RD R285  NC  06/23/2025 14:30:01
25-120316 06/23/2025 14:10 CRIMINAL 737 AGUA FRIA ST B250  R   06/23/2025 16:19:29
25-120320 06/23/2025 14:19 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   06/23/2025 15:00:35
25-120321 06/23/2025 14:21 ASSISTANCE 913 W ALAMEDA ST B309  NC  06/23/2025 17:15:11
25-120329 06/23/2025 14:31 RECOVERED RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR B327  SUP 06/23/2025 16:46:27
25-120339 06/23/2025 14:52 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  NR  06/23/2025 16:19:24
25-120340 06/23/2025 14:53 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   06/23/2025 14:53:59
25-120344 06/23/2025 14:58 LOST OR FOUND 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   06/23/2025 17:17:04
25-120346 06/23/2025 15:00 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   06/23/2025 18:44:23
25-120347 06/23/2025 15:02 ANIMAL 1200-62 CAMINO CONSUELO S503  R   06/23/2025 15:48:56
25-120348 06/23/2025 15:05 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B403  MVC 06/23/2025 16:03:27
25-120349 06/23/2025 15:11 MV ACCIDENT 3931 CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 06/23/2025 16:05:34
25-120359 06/23/2025 15:29 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISB324  NC  06/23/2025 15:56:08
25-120360 06/23/2025 15:30 RECOVERED 33 PLAZA LA PRENSA B323  SUP 06/23/2025 18:20:22
25-120361 06/23/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  06/23/2025 15:52:05
25-120367 06/23/2025 15:37 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  NC  06/23/2025 19:29:59
25-120368 06/23/2025 15:37 ASSISTANCE 100-250 RIO VISTA PL R285  NC  06/23/2025 16:30:28
25-120374 06/23/2025 15:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B409  NC  06/23/2025 16:16:45
25-120382 06/23/2025 15:56 ANIMALS 2704-C HERRADURA RD S507  NC  06/23/2025 16:38:00
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25-120383 06/23/2025 15:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NC  06/23/2025 18:15:29
25-120385 06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  NC  06/23/2025 17:02:20
25-120387 06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  06/23/2025 16:01:57
25-120386 06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL K254  NR  06/23/2025 16:12:31
25-120388 06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST R285  NC  06/23/2025 16:52:28
25-120389 06/23/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W R285  NC  06/23/2025 17:02:31
25-120393 06/23/2025 16:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NC  06/23/2025 18:52:29
25-120400 06/23/2025 16:13 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA F262  R   06/23/2025 17:52:40
25-120403 06/23/2025 16:21 FOLLOW UP 1435 CANYON RD A259  NR  06/23/2025 17:52:54
25-120407 06/23/2025 16:25 DEAD ANIMAL 1004 DON CUBERO AVE S502  NC  06/23/2025 16:43:52
25-120409 06/23/2025 16:26 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/PLAZUELA B403  MVC 06/23/2025 17:35:25
25-120410 06/23/2025 16:31 CRIMINAL 2218-304 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B266  NR  06/23/2025 17:52:02
25-120416 06/23/2025 16:39 CHECK 3220-A RICHARDS LN B309  AA  06/23/2025 20:48:12
25-120419 06/23/2025 16:50 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B309  CNR 06/23/2025 18:54:04
25-120420 06/23/2025 16:50 MV ACCIDENT 4410 RODEO RD D209  NR  06/23/2025 17:22:15
25-120433 06/23/2025 17:00 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B409  MVC 06/23/2025 18:22:37
25-120435 06/23/2025 17:03 TRAFFIC STOP 100 W ALAMEDA ST A202  CI  06/23/2025 17:10:23
25-120437 06/23/2025 17:04 MV ACCIDENT 5701 HERRERA DR B403  MVC 06/23/2025 18:04:38
25-120439 06/23/2025 17:07 WELFARE 16600 US 84-285 B309  NR  06/23/2025 17:45:59
25-120441 06/23/2025 17:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NC  06/24/2025 09:32:31
25-120442 06/23/2025 17:10 TRAFFIC STOP 5914 CERRILLOS RD I18   VW  06/23/2025 17:15:26
25-120443 06/23/2025 17:10 RECOVERED 322 TESUQUE DR A202  SUP 06/23/2025 21:28:19
25-120453 06/23/2025 17:17 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 06/23/2025 17:41:55
25-120458 06/23/2025 17:22 ASSISTING 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST T280  CNR 06/23/2025 17:31:27
25-120460 06/23/2025 17:25 ANIMALS 320 W MANHATTAN AVE S502  CNR 06/23/2025 18:02:19
25-120462 06/23/2025 17:27 DOMESTIC 6321-5 JAGUAR DR K254  NC  06/23/2025 19:04:14
25-120465 06/23/2025 17:30 DOMESTIC 4499-5203 SAN IGNACIO RD B266  CNR 06/23/2025 17:38:32
25-120478 06/23/2025 17:44 OVERDOSE OR 3900 RODEO RD B250  AA  06/23/2025 18:25:29
25-120483 06/23/2025 17:50 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 06/23/2025 18:31:28
25-120486 06/23/2025 17:54 WELFARE 3237-23 JEMEZ RD B323  R   06/23/2025 19:51:05
25-120490 06/23/2025 17:56 CRIMINAL 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL F240  R   06/23/2025 17:57:12
25-120492 06/23/2025 17:59 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  06/23/2025 18:06:25
25-120496 06/23/2025 18:05 SUSPICIOUS 1940 MORRIS PL B309  CNR 06/23/2025 19:09:00
25-120500 06/23/2025 18:23 DISORDERLY 530 W CORDOVA RD B266  CNR 06/23/2025 19:24:13
25-120501 06/23/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC STOP 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD P14   CI  06/23/2025 18:45:10
25-120503 06/23/2025 18:31 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST B266  AA  06/23/2025 18:58:12
25-120504 06/23/2025 18:33 SUSPICIOUS 518-A W CORDOVA RD F248  R   06/23/2025 19:22:36
25-120506 06/23/2025 18:37 FRAUD 3898 MONTANA VERDE RD A204  R   06/24/2025 11:16:53
25-120507 06/23/2025 18:38 911 HANG UP 707 ALARID ST B266  CNR 06/23/2025 19:06:45
25-120508 06/23/2025 18:38 DISORDERLY 837 ALTO ST B309  CNR 06/23/2025 19:32:35
25-120513 06/23/2025 18:46 LARCENY 5992 AIRPORT RD K254  CNI 06/23/2025 19:18:02
25-120522 06/23/2025 19:23 SUSPICIOUS 545 W CORDOVA RD K222  CNR 06/23/2025 19:32:10
25-120526 06/23/2025 19:32 CHECK 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  AS  06/23/2025 20:04:31
25-120528 06/23/2025 19:35 MV ACCIDENT OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN B403  MVC 06/23/2025 20:47:32
25-120529 06/23/2025 19:35 DISORDERLY 837 ALTO ST B214  NC  06/23/2025 19:54:08
25-120530 06/23/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC STOP 406 ALAMO DR P14   CI  06/23/2025 19:53:45
25-120532 06/23/2025 19:45 FIGHT 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B324  CNR 06/23/2025 20:15:57
25-120534 06/23/2025 19:53 BREAKING AND 5253 VIA DEL CIELO B327  R   06/23/2025 21:23:54
25-120535 06/23/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A202  NC  06/23/2025 20:09:01
25-120537 06/23/2025 20:06 DISORDERLY 5219 ILEA WAY B214  CNR 06/23/2025 21:38:43
25-120538 06/23/2025 20:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  CNR 06/23/2025 20:25:19
25-120541 06/23/2025 20:15 ASSISTANCE 2035-26 CALLE LORCA C228  CNR 06/23/2025 22:59:17
25-120543 06/23/2025 20:20 TRAFFIC STOP 3542 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  CI  06/23/2025 20:27:20
25-120550 06/23/2025 20:31 TRAFFIC STOP 3573 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  VW  06/23/2025 20:35:39
25-120556 06/23/2025 20:42 TRAFFIC STOP 2491 SAWMILL RD A202  CI  06/23/2025 20:50:08
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25-120561 06/23/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C236  NC  06/23/2025 22:03:46
25-120566 06/23/2025 21:08 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  CNR 06/23/2025 21:40:37
25-120573 06/23/2025 21:18 WEAPONS OR 1023 SIRINGO RONDO E B250  NC  06/23/2025 21:31:10
25-120576 06/23/2025 21:25 BREAKING AND 5253 VIA DEL CIELO B327  R   06/23/2025 21:35:47
25-120580 06/23/2025 21:39 CHECK 2434 CERRILLOS RD B266  AS  06/23/2025 21:46:18
25-120581 06/23/2025 21:42 CHECK 318 E CORONADO RD C237  AS  06/23/2025 22:26:50
25-120582 06/23/2025 21:45 SUSPICIOUS 2218-2 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C228  CNR 06/23/2025 22:04:00
25-120583 06/23/2025 21:49 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B214  NC  06/23/2025 22:01:20
25-120586 06/23/2025 21:56 911 HANG UP 4230-B AIRPORT RD C241  CNR 06/23/2025 22:18:48
25-120591 06/23/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 E MARCY ST B214  NC  06/23/2025 22:19:19
25-120590 06/23/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C236  NC  06/23/2025 22:05:25
25-120592 06/23/2025 22:04 CLOSE PATROL 7355 AIRPORT RD C208  NC  06/23/2025 22:06:06
25-120593 06/23/2025 22:06 WARRANT 200-8 W DE VARGAS ST C236  R   06/24/2025 01:56:15
25-120598 06/23/2025 22:09 DOMESTIC 4401 CERRILLOS RD C241  R   06/24/2025 03:29:24
25-120599 06/23/2025 22:10 ASSISTING 3007-115 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C74   AA  06/23/2025 22:28:23
25-120602 06/23/2025 22:13 FIREWORKS AGUA FRIA ST/ACEQUIA DE LAS C74   NC  06/24/2025 00:10:16
25-120605 06/23/2025 22:20 BURGLARY IN 2800 SILER LN C229  R   06/24/2025 05:15:04
25-120606 06/23/2025 22:20 CRIMINAL 3007-617 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F261  R   06/24/2025 01:39:45
25-120608 06/23/2025 22:23 CLOSE PATROL 2774 SAWMILL RD C208  NC  06/24/2025 02:39:31
25-120609 06/23/2025 22:23 DISORDERLY 103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  CNR 06/23/2025 22:57:49
25-120612 06/23/2025 22:28 SUSPICIOUS 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL C236  R   06/23/2025 23:25:17
25-120613 06/23/2025 22:31 TRAFFIC STOP 3985 CERRILLOS RD C244  VW  06/23/2025 22:35:35
25-120616 06/23/2025 22:37 DISORDERLY 3360 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  06/24/2025 00:12:07
25-120620 06/23/2025 22:54 DOMESTIC 3502-17 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA C260  R   06/24/2025 01:22:56
25-120621 06/23/2025 22:55 WEAPONS OR 624 PASEO DE PERALTA C228  NC  06/23/2025 23:33:30
25-120623 06/23/2025 22:57 SUSPICIOUS CALLE NOPAL/W ALAMEDA ST C237  NC  06/23/2025 23:14:11
25-120628 06/23/2025 23:04 WELFARE 1121 DON JUAN ST C228  NC  06/23/2025 23:22:39
25-120631 06/23/2025 23:17 OVERDOSE OR 1260 SILER RD C252  AA  06/23/2025 23:29:46
25-120636 06/23/2025 23:28 TRAFFIC STOP E ALAMEDA ST/DON GASPAR C236  VW  06/23/2025 23:31:20
25-120637 06/23/2025 23:30 FOLLOW UP 2911 RUFINA ST C252  CNR 06/24/2025 01:06:55
25-120638 06/23/2025 23:31 CHECK 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  AA  06/24/2025 00:25:04
25-120642 06/23/2025 23:34 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR B266  CNR 06/24/2025 00:33:09
25-120643 06/23/2025 23:44 TRAFFIC STOP 1705 PASEO DE PERALTA C236  VW  06/23/2025 23:54:25
25-120644 06/23/2025 23:45 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST C74   CNR 06/23/2025 23:59:54

Total Number of Events Listed: 248
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2025-006535 06/23/2025 01:07 CRIMDAM
A

1621 PACHECO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-006536 06/23/2025 00:14 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006537 06/23/2025 02:23 ARSON   3458 ZAFARANO DR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006538 06/23/2025 04:03 STOLENM
V

2778 ASPEN LOOP A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-006539 06/23/2025 05:15 WARRANT 23 CAMINO JUSTICIA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-006540 06/23/2025 06:09 SIMPASLT 3155 CERRILLOS RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-006541 06/23/2025 07:48 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006542 06/23/2025 08:10 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006543 06/23/2025 07:38 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-006544 06/23/2025 08:04 CRIDAMM
V

4000-1923 LA CARRERA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-006545 06/23/2025 09:05 MVAPRIV 39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2025-006546 06/23/2025 07:43 STOLENM
V

6921-2204 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-006547 06/23/2025 09:30 HARASS  120 S FEDERAL PL A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-006548 06/23/2025 07:04 LARCBIKE 646 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006549 06/23/2025 09:50 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-006550 06/23/2025 10:13 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006551 06/23/2025 10:11 WELFARE 3209 CASA RINCONADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006552 06/23/2025 10:50 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-006553 06/23/2025 10:33 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-006554 06/23/2025 11:46 FRAUD   1010 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006555 06/23/2025 11:21 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-006556 06/23/2025 11:52 SIMBATT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-006557 06/23/2025 12:16 DEATH   1935 ASPEN DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-006558 06/23/2025 12:32 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A201  GONZALES, JOSE C

2025-006559 06/23/2025 13:44 STRAY   2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-006560 06/23/2025 13:17 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006561 06/23/2025 14:53 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-006562 06/23/2025 14:19 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006563 06/23/2025 15:02 ANIMWELF 1200-62 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-006564 06/23/2025 15:00 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006565 06/23/2025 14:10 CRIDAMM
V

737 AGUA FRIA ST B250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN
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2025-006566 06/23/2025 14:58 ITEMLF  4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006567 06/23/2025 16:13 WELFARE 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

2025-006568 06/23/2025 17:56 CRIMDAM
A

211 OLD SANTA FE TRL F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-006569 06/23/2025 17:54 WELFARE 3237-23 JEMEZ RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006570 06/23/2025 18:33 SUSPPER 518-A W CORDOVA RD F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

2025-006571 06/23/2025 11:50 STOLENM
V

73 PASEO REAL B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-006572 06/23/2025 19:53 B&E     5253 VIA DEL CIELO B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-006573 06/23/2025 21:25 B&E     5253 VIA DEL CIELO B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-006574 06/23/2025 22:20 IPBURGLA 2800 SILER LN C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006575 06/23/2025 22:28 SUSPPER 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006576 06/23/2025 22:09 DOMESTIC 4401 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-006577 06/23/2025 22:54 DOMESTIC 3502-17 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-006578 06/23/2025 22:06 WARRANT 200-8 W DE VARGAS ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-006580 06/23/2025 22:20 CRIMDAM
A

3007-617 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-006591 06/23/2025 18:37 FRAUD   3898 MONTANA VERDE RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

Total Number of Events Listed:  46
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